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Kent 1488274

| 1488297 Certi-Strips - Plastic I"x 3" 16/unit
| 1488312 Triangular Bandage - w/Pins 40"x 40"x 56" 3/unit

| 1488345 Certi-Gauze Pads 3" 3" 4/unit

| 1489363 Certi-Sporyn - Antibiotic Cream lg 10/unit
| 1488285 Antiseptic BZK Towelettes 5"'x 7" 10/unit
| 1488369 Hand Sanitizer lg 10/unit
| 1488354 Eye Pads - 4 Certi-Tape - 4 Oval/Strips 8/unit

| 1488372 Certi-Tape 1/2"x 2-1/2 yd. 2/unit

| 1489364 Certi-Burn Cream Ig 10/unit
| 1488370 Gloves - Nitrile Large 2/pair

| 1488366 CPRotector® - “Mouth-to-Mouth” Barrier 5.5" sq. |

| 1489367 Burn Dressing 4"x 4" |

| 1488357 Cold Pack - Certi-Cool Junior 5'x 7" |

I 1489366 Eye Wash | oz I

| 1488321 Certi-Gauze Roll 2"x 6 yd. |

| 1489368 Scissors - Bandage - Red Handle 4" |

2 1488351 Trauma Pad - Compress 5"x 9" |

I 1488356 First Aid Facts Guide Book I




Kent 1488275

4 1488297 Certi-Strips - Plastic I"x 3" |6/unit
2 1488312 Triangular Bandage - w/Pins 40"x 40"x 56" 3/unit
| 1488345 Certi-Gauze Pads 3"x 3" 4/unit
5 1488285 Antiseptic BZK Towelettes 5'% 7" 10/unit
| 1488369 Hand Sanitizer Ig 10/unit
| 1488372 Certi-Tape 1/2"x 2-1/2 yd. 2/unit
| 1488354 Eye Pads - 4 Certi-Tape - 4 Oval/Strips 8/unit
| 1488371 Tourniquet-Latex Free-Forceps- Scissors Assort 3/unit
2 1488370 Gloves - Nitrile Large 2/pair
| 1488292 Certi-Sporyn - Antibiotic Cream Ig 25/box
| 1488294 Certi-Burn Cream Ig 25/box
| 1488366 CPRotector® - “Mouth-to-Mouth” Barrier 5.5" sq. |
2 1488357 Cold Pack - Certi-Cool Junior 5'x 7" |
2 1489367 Burn Dressing 4"x 4" |
| 1488281 Eye Wash 4oz |
| 1488321 Certi-Gauze Roll 2"x 6 yd. 2/unit
| 1488322 Certi-Gauze Roll 4"x 6 yd. |/unit
4 1488351 Trauma Pad - Compress 5" 9" |
| 1488368 Sam® Splint 36" |
| 1488356 First Aid Facts Guide Book |

USA: 888.YES.KENT (888.937.5368) | Canada: 800.563.1717 | kent-automotive.com
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1488299
1489362
1488300
1488303
1488302
1488307
1488305
1488346
1488349
1488354
1488292
1488294
1488290
1488355
1488286
1488312
1488314
1489365
1488376
1488368
1488281
1488367
1489367
1488357
1488366
1488343
1488369
1488370
1488351
1488321
1488322
1488371
1488361
1488317
1489361
1488341
1488330
1488324
1488356
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Certi-Strips - Plastic

Certi-Strips - Plastic

Certi-Strips - Plastic - Extra Large
Certi-Strips - Heavy Weight Woven
Certi-Strips - Heavy Weight Woven
Certi-Strips - Heavy Weight Woven
Certi-Strips - Heavy Weight Woven
Certi-Gauze Pads

Certi-Non-Stick Pad

Eye Pads - 4 Certi-Tape - 4
Certi-Sporyn - Antibiotic Cream
Certi-Burn Cream
Hydrocortisone Cream - 1%
Certi-Stopper - XL-TD

Antiseptic BZK Towelettes
Triangular Bandage - w/Pins
Certi-Rip - Elastic Cohesive Bandage - Tan
Certi-Tape

Certi-Tape - Spool - Tri Cut

Sam® Splint

Eye Wash

Cotton Swabs

Burn Dressing

Cold Pack - Certi-Cool Junior
CPRotector® - “Mouth-to-Mouth” Barrier
Insect Sting Wipe-Ups

Hand Sanitizer

Gloves - Nitrile

Trauma Pad - Compress
Certi-Gauze Roll

Certi-Gauze Roll

Tourniquet - Latex Free - Forceps - Scissors

WoundSeal® - Red Box

HSB - Bloodborne Pathogen Economy
Elovate

Diphen

Certi-Profen Tablets - Ibuprofen
Aspirin Tablets

First Aid Facts Guide

I"x 3"
3/4"x 3"
2"x 3"

I"x 3"
3/4"x 3"
Fingertip - Med
Knuckle
3"x 3"

2"x 3"
Oval/Strips

5'x 7"
40"x 40"x 56"
2"x 5 yd.
1"x 5 yd.
2"x 5 yd.
36"

4 oz.
3"
4"x 4"
5'x 7"
5.5" sq.
I"x 2"
Ig
Large
5"x 9"
2"x 6 yd.
4"x 6 yd.
Assortment
Tube
HSB
packs
Tablets
2/pkg.
2/pkg.
Book

100/box
50/box
25/box
50/box
100/box
50/box
50/box
25/box
25/box
8/unit
25/box
25/box
25/box
|
25/box
3/unit

100/vial
|
|
|
10/unit
10/unit
2/pair
|
2/unit
| /unit
3/unit
2
|
6/box
200/box
50/box
50/box
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1488292
1488294
1488366
1488376
1488355
1488367
1488312
1488314
1488298
1488300
1488306
1488308
1488354
1488346
1488320
1489367
1488368
1488286
1488357
148828
1488317
1488343
1488369
1488370
1488321
1488322
1488371
1488351
1488356
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Certi-Sporyn - Antibiotic Cream
Certi-Burn Cream

CPRotector® - Plastic Bag - “Mouth-to-Mouth” Barrier
Certi-Tape - Spool - Tri Cut
Certi-Stopper - XL-TD

Cotton Swabs

Triangular Bandage - w/Pins

Certi-Rip - Elastic Cohesive Bandage - Tan
Certi-Strips - Plastic

Certi-Strips - Plastic - Extra Large
Certi-Strips - Heavy Weight Woven
Certi-Strips - Heavy Weight Woven

Eye Pads - 4 Certi-Tape - 4

Certi-Gauze Pads

Certi-Non-Stick Pad

Burn Dressing

Sam® Splint

Antiseptic BZK Towelettes

Cold Pack - Certi-Cool Junior

Eye Wash

HSB - Bloodborne Pathogen Economy
Insect Sting Wipe-Ups

Hand Sanitizer

Gloves - Nitrile

Certi-Gauze Roll

Certi-Gauze Roll

Tourniquet - Latex Free - Forceps - Scissors
Trauma Pad - Compress

First Aid Facts Guide
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1488312
1488321
1488322
1488345
1488369
1488372
1488354
1488371
1488370
1488298
1488292
1488286
1488294
1488357
1489367
1488366
1488281
1488351
1488368
1488356
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Triangular Bandage - w/Pins

Certi-Gauze Roll

Certi-Gauze Roll

Certi-Gauze Pads

Hand Sanitizer

Certi-Tape

Eye Pads - 4 Certi-Tape - 4

Tourniquet - Latex Free - Forceps - Scissors
Gloves - Nitrile

Certi-Strips - Plastic

Certi-Sporyn - Antibiotic Cream
Antiseptic BZK Towelettes

Certi-Burn Cream

Cold Pack - Certi-Cool Junior

Burn Dressing

CPRotector® - “Mouth-to-Mouth” Barrier
Eye Wash

Trauma Pad - Compress

Sam® Splint

First Aid Facts Guide

40"x 40"x 56"

2"x 6 yd.
4"x 6 yd.
3"x 3"
lg
1/12"% 2-1/2 yd.
Oval/Strips
Assort
Large
I"x 3"
lg
5'% 7"
lg
5" 7"
4"x 4"
5.5" sq.
4 oz.
5"x 9"
36"
Book

3/unit
2/unit
I /unit
4/unit
10/unit
2/unit
8/unit
3/unit
2/pair
50/box
25/box
25/box
25/box
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Safety Facts

v OSHA 1910.151 States that
Adequate First Aid Supplies shall
be Readily Available

v OSHA refers employers to
ANSI Z308.1 as guidance for the

Minimum Requirements for First Aid

v OSHA 1910.1030 Establishes
BloodBorne Pathogen Requirements:
1488277 and 1488278 Cabinets
include BBP

v “Mouth-to-Mouth Barrier” must be
510K device

9



v First Aid Kits no longer designated by
“Number of Persons” that it will serve.
Class A for Common Work Injuries and
Class B for High Risk Injuries

v Eye Wash is a Snap-Off Top to

Prevent Cross-Contamination

v Cold Compress Instantly Activates
and Lasts for 20 Minutes

v Class A and Class B kits are Gasketed
and Weather Resistant

USA: 888.YES.KENT (888.937.5368) | Canada: 800.563.1717 | kent-automotive.com
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Medical Breakthrough Facts: GHD Sm

® Powder + Pressure = Instant Scab

® The topical powder stops bleeding in
seconds by forming an instant scab when
applied to the wound

® WoundSeal is unique in that it works
independently of the body’s blood clotting
cascade to create the scab

® The powder has passed numerous clinical
studies, including one from the U.S.
Department of Defense

® WoundSeal Powder is composed of a
hydrophilic, or water-loving, polymer and
potassium ferrate

®  When the powder is poured onto a
bleeding wound, the hydrophilic polymer
instantly dehydrates the blood by absorbing
only the plasma or liquid portion of the
blood stacking the blood solids beneath
the powder. Simultaneously, the potassium
ferrate dissolves, releasing iron that agglomerates (binds together) the blood solids to create
an occlusive seal

® As manual pressure is applied to the powder, the seal is pushed into contact with the wound.
The natural glue-like nature of drying blood adheres the seal to the wound and surrounding
skin. The occlusive seal, that has formed in seconds, stops further bleeding or oozing. Blood
solids continue to stack beneath the seal, strengthening it. The natural clotting process
proceeds below the seal

Kent 1488361

11




SAM
SPLINT

o The SAM® Splint is universal. It can be used to

splint any part of the body

Lightweight (4 oz. for 4.25"x 36" splint)

Waterproof

Easy to use

Radiolucent. You can x-ray through it

Foam padded for comfort

Easily rolled or folded for storage

Reusable. Easily cleaned and disinfected with

normal cleaning solutions

o Not affected by ambient temperature extremes or
altitude. It even works underwater

o (uts easily with regular scissors

® Fastensin place with tape or wrap. No extra
equipment is required

o Will not puncture

SAME® Splint User Guide Book is
available upon request

Kent 1488368

USA: 888.YES.KENT (888.937.5368) | Canada: 800.563.1717 | kent-automotive.com
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Kent 1489361

Fl-':“"ﬁl'
UGAR

Relevance in the workplace:
¢ | in 12 Americans are diabetics
| in 4 seniors are diabetics (55 and over)

v

¢/ Low blood sugar happens anytime, anyplace, | billion per year in USA —and
that’s just what PWDs claim they’re aware of...it likely much higher.

v

This is a liability in the workplace and has an impact on productivity. Lows
can be fatal.

Product highlights

¢ Speed:There’s not a faster and more convenient way to get glucose into the
bloodstream than Elovate |5 quick-dissolve powder right into the mouth —
unless you're getting a dextrose push intravenously.

¢ 15/15: 1t follows the guidelines supported by the American Diabetes
Association to use |5 grams of glucose. So highlight |5 grams.




Notes:

USA: 888.YES.KENT (888.937.5368) | Canada: 800.563.1717 | kent-automotive.com




YOU TRUST US FOR YOUR AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE AND REPAIR NEEDS

LET US BE YOUR SOURCE FOR SAFETY

Kent Automotive offers safety solutions that keep employees and facilities safe and
compliant with regulatory standards. Count on your Kent Representative to recommend
the right products for your needs and manage your inventory of safety products so
you’ll always have the proper equipment on-hand and available for use.

Our full line of safety products includes:

Facility Safety Personal Safety Equipment

* Flammable Storage * Safety Glasses

* Sorbents & Spill Control * Hard Hats

* Matting * Ear Plugs . <ENT
* First Aid * Gloves AUTONMOTIVE
* Signs & Identification * Protective Clothing Your Partner in Profitability™

* Respiratory

ORDERING Is EASY © 2016 Kent Automotive. Printed in USA EI786KV | (3/16)
On-Site Online On The Phone

Your Kent Representative kent-automotive.com USA: 888.YES.KENT (888.937.5368)

Canada: 800.563.1717




